HB0173HS001

1 2 3 4	Page	2-line	10	Delete "The" and insert "Any portion of a"; after "file" insert "made available under this subsection".
5 6	Page	3-line	1	Delete "The" and insert "Any portion of a".
7 8 9	Page	3-line	2	After "file" insert "made available under this subsection".
10 11 12 13	Page	3-line	16	Delete "The" and insert "Any portion of a"; after "file" insert "made available under this subsection".
14 15 16 17 18	Page	4-line	17	Delete "July 1, 2023" and insert "immediately upon completion of all acts necessary for a bill to become law as provided by Article 4, Section 8 of the Wyoming Constitution". OLSEN, CHAIRMAN